ClinchRiverESPHFNPEmM Resource

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Importance:

Edmondson, Carla <cedmondson@tva.gov>

Friday, November 17, 2017 8:30 AM

Akstulewicz, Frank; Fetter, Allen

Stout, Daniel Paul; Colaccino, Joseph; Sutton, Mallecia

[External_Sender] RE: Morning call between Joe and Frank canceled. Can we reschedule
for next week? Thanks (eom)

High

Joe would prefer to reschedule to next week. Would Monday at 0930, 1000, 1030, 1300, 1330 or 1500 work?

Carla

423-751-2638

From: Akstulewicz, Frank [mailto:Frank.Akstulewicz@nrc.gov]

Sent: Thursday, November 16, 2017 7:32 PM

To: Fetter, Allen; Edmondson, Carla

Cec: Stout, Daniel Paul; Colaccino, Joseph; Sutton, Mallecia

Subject: Re: Morning call between Joe and Frank canceled. Can we reschedule for next week? Thanks (eom)

TVA External Message. Please use caution when opening.

I'm not in after thanksgiving. So why not just skip and do in two weeks

On: 16 November 2017 19:19, "Fetter, Allen" <Allen.Fetter(@nrc.gov> wrote:




Hearing Ildentifier: ClinchRiver_ESP_HF_NonPublic
Email Number: 442

Mail Envelope Properties (7D5D7C9A93A2F1418E8AF559D2DAFAF099C599D6)

Subject: [External_Sender] RE: Morning call between Joe and Frank canceled. Can we
reschedule for next week? Thanks (eom)

Sent Date: 11/17/2017 8:29:30 AM

Received Date: 11/17/2017 8:29:43 AM

From: Edmondson, Carla

Created By: cedmondson@tva.gov

Recipients:

"Stout, Daniel Paul" <dpstout@tva.gov>

Tracking Status: None

"Colaccino, Joseph" <Joseph.Colaccino@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Sutton, Mallecia" <Mallecia.Sutton@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Akstulewicz, Frank" <Frank.Akstulewicz@nrc.gov>
Tracking Status: None

"Fetter, Allen" <Allen.Fetter@nrc.gov>

Tracking Status: None

Post Office: TVACHAXCH2.main.tva.gov
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